
ART 
SHOW
JULY  10th – 25th  2020



with the support of

In partnership with

Community Helping Community. 
We’re in this Together.

For further details, visit:
peggyscoveareafestivalofthearts.com or 

discoverstmargaretsbay.ca

5229 St. Margaret’s Bay Road, 
Upper Tantallon 

Friday, July 10, 1pm – 8pm
Saturday, July 11, Noon – 5pm
Sunday, July 12, Noon – 5pm
Monday, July 13, 1pm – 5pm

Friday, July 17, 1pm – 8pm
Saturday, July 18, Noon – 5pm
Sunday, July 19, Noon – 5pm
Monday, July 20, 1pm – 5pm

Friday, July 24, 1pm – 8pm
Saturday, July 25, Noon – 5pm

redwagonartstudio.com


